Club Stableford 15/08/20

15/08/2020

Position

1

O NO O WN

Name(s)

Christopher Jamieson
Rod Hall

David Gill

Rob Muir

M Worley

Nathan Hails

A Craven

Michael Irvine

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
P J Ormston

Name

Simon Coultas
Andy Hay

Chris Stoddart

C Morris
Thomas Paterson
Paul Messner
Zak Laws
Stewart Simpson
Simon Anthony
C M Oliver

Dave Ridley

Sam Traill
Michael Davison
David Hodgson
Robin Brown
David Eyre
Robert Pollock
lan John Smith

G Stevenson
Cameron Thompson
Rob Muir

Jason Lang
Michael Irvine

S Toomey

Karl Mossom
Rod Hall

Peter Barlow

City of Newcastle Golf Club

Prize Breakdown Summary

Score
44
42
42
41
41
40
40
40

Handicap
24

Handicap
2
4
5
5

22
7
1

32

17
7
1

20

14

14

17

16

15
4

17

14
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Prize Money (each)

£50.00
£45.00
£40.00
£35.00
£25.00
£20.00
£15.00
£5.00

Score
23

Hole
2 @ 12th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 10th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 12th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 6th,2 @
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 6th
2@ 12th,2 @
2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th
2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th

Prize Money
£39.00

Prize Money
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£8.90
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£8.90
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45
£4.45



