City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Club Stableford 15/08/20 15/08/2020

Position	Name(s)	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Christopher Jamieson	44	£50.00
2	Rod Hall	42	£45.00
3	David Gill	42	£40.00
4	Rob Muir	41	£35.00
5	M Worley	41	£25.00
6	Nathan Hails	40	£20.00
7	A Craven	40	£15.00
8	Michael Irvine	40	£5.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score	Prize Money
P J Ormston	24	23	£39.00

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Simon Coultas	2	2 @ 12th	£4.45
Andy Hay	4	2 @ 14th	£4.45
Chris Stoddart	5	2 @ 6th	£4.45
C Morris	5	2 @ 6th	£4.45
Thomas Paterson	22	2 @ 14th	£4.45
Paul Messner	7	2 @ 14th	£4.45
Zak Laws	1	2 @ 14th	£4.45
Stewart Simpson	32	2 @ 6th	£4.45
Simon Anthony	17	2 @ 14th	£4.45
C M Oliver	7	2 @ 10th	£4.45
Dave Ridley	1	2 @ 6th	£4.45
Sam Traill	20	2 @ 12th	£4.45
Michael Davison	14	2 @ 12th	£4.45
David Hodgson	14	2 @ 6th	£4.45
Robin Brown	17	2 @ 6th, 2 @	£8.90
David Eyre	16	2 @ 14th	£4.45
Robert Pollock	15	2 @ 14th	£4.45
Ian John Smith	4	2 @ 6th	£4.45
G Stevenson	17	2 @ 6th	£4.45
Cameron Thompson	14	2 @ 12th, 2 @	£8.90
Rob Muir	8	2 @ 14th	£4.45
Jason Lang	13	2 @ 12th	£4.45
Michael Irvine	14	2 @ 2nd	£4.45
S Toomey	6	2 @ 14th	£4.45
Karl Mossom	0	2 @ 6th	£4.45
Rod Hall	6	2 @ 14th	£4.45
Peter Barlow	8	2 @ 12th	£4.45